Provincias
y Comunidades

Auténomas
A Corufa
Lugo
Ourense
Pontevedra

GALICIA

P. DE ASTURIAS

CANTABRIA

Alava
Guipuzcoa
Vizcaya

PAIiS VASCO

NAVARRA

LA RIOJA

Huesca

Teruel

Zaragoza
ARAGON

Barcelona

Girona

Lleida

Tarragona
CATALUNA

BALEARES

Avila
Burgos
Ledn
Palencia
Salamanca
Segovia
Soria
Valladolid
Zamora
CASTILLA Y LEON

MADRID

Albacete
Ciudad Real
Cuenca
Guadalajara
Toledo

CASTILLA-LA MANCHA

Alicante
Castellén
Valencia
C. VALENCIANA

R. DE MURCIA

Badajoz
Céceres
EXTREMADURA

Almeria

Cadiz

Cérdoba

Granada

Huelva

Jaén

Malaga

Sevilla
ANDALUCIA

Las Palmas
S.C. de Tenerife

CANARIAS

ESPANA

7.2.5.2. LEGUMINOSAS GRANO-GARBANZOS:

Analisis provincial de superficie, rendimiento y produccién, 2019

Secano

60

61

16

10

66

56
129

239

75
53
374

371

149
422
632
668
2.655
299
210
3.196
1.956
10.187

732

223
266
1.335
1.628
2.051
5.503

10

10

27

2.085
66
2.151

164
4.940
3.359
1.210
1.159

331
2.827

15.690
29.680

19

19

49.285

Superficie
(hectareas)

Regadio

35

10

33

40

24

14
141
93
323
19
10

317
917

45

65

29
140
249

14

260
321
171
175
43
125
1.490
2.587

3.939

Total

60

61

51

20

99

63
169

263
12
78
59

412

371

149
436
773
761
2.978
318
220
3.196
2.273
11.104

777

232
331
1.341
1.657
2.191
5.752

10

10

11

2.085
66
2.151

166
5.200
3.680
1.381
1.334

374
2.952

17.180
32.267

20

20

53.224

Rendimiento

(kg/ha)

Secano

1.000
900

913

1.400

880
1.391

738

1.200

1.188
143
643
895

655
829
673
800
682

573

281
700
480
700
500
700
200
500
400
497

518

600
610
750
500
335
509

600
490

490

682

931
900
930

296
.607
900
354
700
700
840
.180
124

—

-

704

704

900

Regadio

900

900

1.202

1.800

2.200

2.000
2.165

1.142
2.350
1.370
1.200
1.328

1.500
1.250
1.800
1.100
1.200
1.000

1.200
1.236

910

1.650
1.500
1.700
1.000
620
957

2.090

2.100
1.650
2.000

628
1.435
1.100
2.000
1.500
1.533

1.000

1.000

1.424

Produccién
de grano
(toneladas)

84

85

54

30

151

50
202

184
18
55
50

307

213

42
316
480
635

1.683
232
52
1.598
1.163
6.201

421

149
260
1.011
843
773
3.036

48

1.941
60
2.001

53
8.367
3.665

536
1.062
279
2.625
20.749
37.336

15

15

49.971

Paja
cosechada
(toneladas)

73

73

24
24

149

190

606

116

35

952

315

15

152

253

93
513

27
3.514
1.539

531

117

4.150
9.878

11.944





